Salad

Cucumber Salad
Seaweed Salad
Tomato Salad
Volcano Salad
Appetizers
Chilled Tofu
Grilled Eggplant
Gyoza

Shrimp Tempura
Fried Squid
Grilled Squid
Grilled Yellowtail
Grilled Salmon
Drunken Clams
Fried Oyster
Seafood Pancake
Vegetarian Pancake
Roast Pork Belly
Korean Spare Rib
Chicken Karaage
Fried Fish Tofu

Fried Squid Ball

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$7.75

$5
$7.5
$5.5
$9.95
$6
$8.95
$9.95
$8.95
$10.95
$6.95
$10.95
$9.5
$8.95
§7.95
S6
$5.5

$5.5

Kushiyaki (2 Skewers)

Lamb Chop
Asparagus Bacon
Pork Belly
Sausage

Glaze Chicken
Chicken Wing
Chicken Gizzard
Chicken Heart
Chicken Cartilage
Chicken Skin
Chicken Sausage
Quail Egg

Beef Tongue
Filet Mignon
Jumbo Shrimp
Shitake Mushroom
Green Pepper
Ginkgo Nut
Zucchini

Cherry Tomato
Pineapple

Corn

Slice Sweet Potato

Cucumber

$9
$4.5
$4.5
$8
$4.5
$4.5
S4
sS4
$6
$6
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$6
$5.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
S3
$2.5

$2.5



Fill up your Tummy

Dol sot Bi Bim Bap choice of Rib-Eye/Chicken $11.95
Kim Chee Bi Bim Bap  spicy marinated Pork & scallion $11.95
Soon Du Bu tofu stew w/ Pork & Seafood $11.95
Katsu Curry curry Pork Chop w/rice $8.95
Uni Don Sea Urchin w/rice $8.5
Ikura/Tobiko Don Salmon roe & Flying fish roe w/rice $7.95
Unagi Don Grilled Eel w/rice $7.95
Udon/Ramen

Pan Fried Udon w/Beef Tongue (black pepper) $7.95
Pan Fried Udon w/ Seafood (miso) $8.95
Pan Fried Udon w/ Mix Vegetable $7.95
Cha-Shu Ramen (soup) $8.95
Katsu Curry Udon/Ramen (soup) $8.95
Pork Casserole sausage/ham/pork/veg (cook on table) $15
Seafood Casserole shrimp/octopus/fish/veg (cook on table)$19

Curry Crab whole dungeness crab cook in the pot with mix vegetable & udon in Japanese Curry $28.95



