Salad

Cucumber Salad	\$4.5	Kushiyaki (2 Skewers)	
Seaweed Salad	\$4.5	Lamb Chop	\$9
Tomato Salad	\$4.5	Asparagus Bacon	\$4.5
Volcano Salad	\$7.75	Pork Belly	\$4.5
Appetizers		Sausage	\$8
Chilled Tofu	\$5	Glaze Chicken	\$4.5
Grilled Eggplant	\$7.5	Chicken Wing	\$4.5
Gyoza	\$5.5	Chicken Gizzard	\$4
Shrimp Tempura	\$9.95	Chicken Heart	\$4
Fried Squid	\$6	Chicken Cartilage	\$6
Grilled Squid	\$8.95	Chicken Skin	\$6
Grilled Yellowtail	\$9.95	Chicken Sausage	\$4.5
Grilled Salmon	\$8.95	Quail Egg	\$4.5
Drunken Clams	\$10.95	Beef Tongue	\$4.5
Fried Oyster	\$6.95	Filet Mignon	\$6
Seafood Pancake	\$10.95	Jumbo Shrimp	\$5.5
Vegetarian Pancake	\$9.5	Shitake Mushroom	\$2.5
Roast Pork Belly	\$8.95	Green Pepper	\$2.5
Korean Spare Rib	\$7.95	Ginkgo Nut	\$2.5
Chicken Karaage	\$6	Zucchini	\$2.5
Fried Fish Tofu	\$5.5	Cherry Tomato	\$2.5
Fried Squid Ball	\$5.5	Pineapple	\$2.5
		Corn	\$3
		Slice Sweet Potato	\$2.5
		Cucumber	\$2.5

Fill up your Tummy

Dol sot Bi Bim Bap	choice of Rib-Eye/Chicken	\$11.95
Kim Chee Bi Bim Bap	spicy marinated Pork & scallion	\$11.95
Soon Du Bu	tofu stew w/ Pork & Seafood	\$11.95
Katsu Curry	curry Pork Chop w/rice	\$8.95
Uni Don	Sea Urchin w/rice	\$8.5
Ikura/Tobiko Don	Salmon roe & Flying fish roe w/rice	\$7.95
Unagi Don	Grilled Eel w/rice	\$7.95
Udon/Ramen		
Pan Fried Udon w/Beef	Tongue (black pepper)	\$7.95
Pan Fried Udon w/ Seaf	food (miso)	\$8.95
Pan Fried Udon w/ Mix	Vegetable	\$7.95
Cha-Shu Ramen (soup)		\$8.95
Katsu Curry Udon/Rame	en (soup)	\$8.95
Pork Casserole	sausage/ham/pork/veg (cook on table)	\$15
Seafood Casserole	shrimp/octopus/fish/veg (cook on table	9)\$19
Curry Crab	whole dungeness crab cook in the pot v	vith mix vegetable & udon in Japanese Curry \$28.95